
Ordered by Trip Name
2019-2020 Nettle AM Bus Routes 09/02/2019

17 - Nettle A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

D'Aoust, Michael

COLUMBIA PARK & LAWRENCE ST7:41 am 21
ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST7:43 am 202
KENOZA AVE & LAKEWOOD TER7:45 am 13
KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST7:47 am 34
ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD7:49 am 55
638 KENOZA ST .7:52 am 26
204 MIDDLE RD7:54 am 17
15 MIDDLE RD7:56 am 18
E BROADWAY & GROVELAND ST & KEELEY ST8:00 am 09
201 KENOZA ST8:02 am 110
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)8:05 am -3611

2 - Nettle A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

135 Josue, Josue

CHARLES ST & FRANKLIN ST8:01 am 541
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)8:05 am -542

25 - Nettle A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Colon, Lesly

FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST7:58 am 41
45 FOUNTAIN ST7:59 am 102
6TH AVE & CEDAR ST8:00 am 163
CEDAR ST & WHITE ST8:02 am 134
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)8:05 am -435

32 - Nettle A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

103 Medrano, Penny

81 WINTER ST @ YMCA7:54 am 01
BROOK ST & HILLDALE AVE7:56 am 12
CLIFF ST & FEDERAL ST & HILLDALE AVE7:58 am 23
CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST7:59 am 74
BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST8:00 am 25
ESSEX ST  & WASHINGTON ST8:01 am 126
44 MERRIMACK STREET8:02 am 37
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)8:05 am -278

34 - Nettle A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Blinn, Lisa

AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD7:27 am 41
12 ROD WAY & E BROADWAY & OLD AMESBURY 
LINE RD

7:31 am 12

60 AMESBURY LINE RD7:34 am 13
17 OLD AMESBURY LINE RD7:36 am 24
E MAIN ST & RIVER RD7:38 am 35
79 MERRIMAC ROAD7:39 am 16
706 E BROADWAY7:40 am 17
33 BRADFIELDS DRIVE7:42 am 18
E BROADWAY & KIMBALL HILL DR7:44 am 19
449 E BROADWAY7:47 am 110
85 MILLVALE RD7:49 am 111
POWDERMILL RD & WINDMILL RD7:49 am 312
338 EAST BROADWAY7:53 am 213
164 E BROADWAY7:55 am 214
BILODEAU DR & E BROADWAY7:56 am 115
38 EAST BROADWAY ST7:57 am 416
GROVELAND ST & LACKEY ST7:59 am 217
144 OLD FERRY ROAD8:00 am 118
CROWELL ST & LINCOLN AVE8:01 am 219
MUNROE ST & VAN BUREN ST8:02 am 120
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)8:05 am -3421
J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)8:11 am 022
HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)8:19 am -123

Page 1Routefinder Pro 1 MJP1of
Trip06c.rpt


